## ASHARI AGENCIES LIMITED

## CIN: L65921UP1985PLC007030

To,

Head- Listing Operation Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

## <u>Sub:</u> <u>Submission of Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository & Participant) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020</u>

Dear Sir,

We are hereby submitting the Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository & Participant) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020.

Please find the same enclosed herewith.

Kindly consider and take our submission in your records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Ashari Agencies Limited

ASHARIAGENCIES LIMITED

Yogesh Devidas Kulkarni DIN: 08286460 Designation: Whole Time Director Address: Flat-5A, Dish Drushti, Opp. Shri Krushna Mandir, Shivaji Nagar, Nashik Industrial Estate, Satpur, Maharashtra-422007

Date: 28/04/2021 Place: Maharashtra



## Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd

S.E.B.I. REGISTERED CATEGORY-1 REGISTRARS & SHARE TRANSFER AGENT Office :D/153A, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase – I, New Delhi – 110 020.. Tel. : +91-11-40450195/Fax +91-11-26812682 | CIN :U74899DL1995PTC071324 Email : <u>info@skylinerta.com</u> : website : <u>www.skylinerta.com</u>

Ref: SFSPL/RTA/ December/2020

To, The Company Secretary ASHARI AGENCIES LIMITED 601 DISCO COMPOUND G T ROAD GHAZIABAD UTTER PRADESH 201001

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for The Quarter ended **31st December**, **2020**, w.r.t. No physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities from the depository participant (Equity Shares) of the Company, "**ASHARI AGENCIES LIMITED**" **CIN: L65921UP1985PLC007030**.

This is for you information and records.

